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Jan-08 0.460 115 135.0 41.15 175.9 53.61 12.47 934835 4834 32903.7 175.3 6.79 no no

Feb-08 0.462 118 134.7 41.06 173.3 52.82 11.77 939669 4550 33079 164.1 7.58 no no

Mar-08 0.460 115 134.6 41.03 178.8 54.50 13.47 944219 6474 33243.1 234.6 5.90 no no

Apr-08 0.462 115 135.3 41.24 178.3 54.35 13.11 950693 6083 33477.7 219.6 6.05 no no

May-08 0.458 112 135.7 41.36 176.1 53.68 12.31 956776 10160 33697.3 370 6.72 no no

Jun-08 0.449 125 136.0 41.45 181.7 55.38 13.93 966936 6766 34067.3 251 5.02 no no

Jul-08 0.446 120 137.6 41.94 179.3 54.65 12.71 973702 10094 34318.3 377.3 5.75 no no

Aug-08 0.445 110 137.3 41.85 179.7 54.77 12.92 983796 8380 34695.6 314 5.63 no no

Sep-08 0.442 125 137.3 41.85 178.7 54.47 12.62 992176 6515 35009.6 245.8 5.93 no no

Oct-08 0.446 115 134.9 41.12 177.0 53.95 12.83 998691 4135 35255.4 154.5 6.45 no no

Nov-08 0.458 120 135.2 41.21 174.8 53.28 12.07 1002826 5347 35409.9 194.7 7.12 no no

Dec-08 0.459 125 134.8 41.09 178.5 54.41 13.32 1008173 6099 35604.6 221.7 5.99 no no

Jan-09 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 1014272 n/a 35826.3 n/a 60.4

Minimum 0.442 110 134.6 41.03 173.30 52.82 11.77 934,835.00 4,135.00 32,903.70 154.50

Maximum 0.462 125 137.6 41.94 181.70 55.38 13.93 1,014,272.00 10,160.00 35,826.30 377.30

Average 0.454 118 135.7 41.36 177.68 54.16 12.79 974,366.46 6,619.75 34,352.91 243.55

Total 79,437.00 2,922.60

41.13 53.83 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .738 meters
41.60 54.48

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 41.15 19.25 53.61 6.79

F 41.06 19.34 52.82 7.58

M 41.03 19.37 54.50 5.90

A 41.24 19.16 54.35 6.05

M 41.36 19.04 53.68 6.72

J 41.45 18.95 55.38 5.02

J 41.94 18.46 54.65 5.75

A 41.85 18.55 54.77 5.63

S 41.85 18.55 54.47 5.93

O 41.12 19.28 53.95 6.45

N 41.21 19.19 53.28 7.12

D 41.09 19.31 54.41 5.99

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)

Static Level Pumping Level

Average High Season (May-September)

                      Fairwinds # 1 - Well Data - Depth 198 ft / 60.4 m 
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